NAME

Barrett, Erin
Bocchino, Dara
Bresnan, Susan
Cancelliere, Danielle
Cardinale, Luke
Constante, Joseph
Coppola, Alicia
DiCristo, Daniel
DiGregorio, Steven
Dingwell, Susan
D'Urso, Tina
Echevarria, Melissa
Francia, Frank
Fredricks, Deanna
Groeling, Flavia
Hardie, Megan
Hollywood, Kelly
Huggins, Tarik
Hungler, Johanna
Inguanti, Connie
Isiminger, Crispulo
‘Jousset, Courtney
Klecak, Karen
Knobloch, Jennifer
LoCurcio, Carol
Maddi, Jacqueline
Maiello, John
Markovic, Nikola
Marra, Claudia
Miller, Rebecca
Naumoff, Michael
Orsini, Noelle
Osetto, Danine
Pate, Tara
Pavlecka, Erika

NON-TENURED STAFF
2006/2007 School Year

GREE

M.A.
B.A.
M.A.+30
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.+30
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.+15
M.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.+15
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.+15
M.A.
B.A.
M.A.
B.A.+15
B.A.+30
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.+15
Doc.
M.A.+15
M.A.
B.A.
B.A.

STEP PIT
8

7

13

7 p/t .5
10

10

8

7

22

15 p/t .5
g

8

11

7

7 p/t .5
8

7 p/t .5
8

9

7 p/t.5
8

8

9

8

11

8

22

7

8

7

10

10

7 p/t .5
8

7 p/t .5

SALARY

46,950
42,450
59,500
21,225
48,000
48,000
43,950
42,450
78,351
27,750
43,950
43,950
50,000
42,450
21,725
46,950
21,225
43,950
47,000
21,225
43,950
44,950
49,000
43,950
53,000
44,950
78,351

42,450

43,950
43,450
55,500
52,000
22,725
43,950
21,225

SCHEDULE C
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NAME DEGREE
Peters, Janine B.A.
Piacenza, Valerie B.A.+15
Picard, Mark B.A.
Polk, Christine M.A.+30
Rusert, Kimberly M.A.+30
SanGiovanni, Nicole B.A.
Sasso, Frank M.A.
Schellato, Nicolette M.A.
Simko, Joseph B.A.+15
Smith, Peter M.A.+30
Stark-Houck, Sandra M.A.
Surmatis, Anthony Doc.
Syme, Heather M.A.
Tirri, Stephanie B.A.
Tiene, Debra B.A.+15
Vernaleken, Erin B.A.
Zaros, Stephanie Ann B.A.
Dated:

July 24, 2006

11

0 00 ~N 00O~
N

p/t .5

p/t .5

43,950
47,000
48,000
54,000
27,750
46,000
53,000
49,000
44,950
55,500
55,000
57,500
49,000
43,950
21,725
43,950
43,950




